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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

Reg. 

Voters

Cards 

Cast

% 

Turnout

TURN OUT

631 91 14.42%

1296 81 6.25%

408 100 24.51%

519 26 5.01%

1047 67 6.40%

1105 102 9.23%

926 108 11.66%

486 16 3.29%

497 7 1.41%

678 50 7.37%

663 55 8.30%

471 7 1.49%

372 10 2.69%

368 8 2.17%

898 21 2.34%

720 28 3.89%

783 23 2.94%

379 12 3.17%

1062 47 4.43%

898 66 7.35%

1061 18 1.70%

1036 136 13.13%

673 15 2.23%

818 98 11.98%

454 15 3.30%

1460 19 1.30%

591 9 1.52%

870 15 1.72%

992 6 0.60%

782 21 2.69%

940 28 2.98%

656 20 3.05%

1200 17 1.42%

501 11 2.20%

1075 21 1.95%

712 12 1.69%

536 26 4.85%

786 21 2.67%

1125 49 4.36%

915 109 11.91%

982 15 1.53%

736 16 2.17%

586 22 3.75%

858 5 0.58%

621 6 0.97%

702 0 0.00%

450 11 2.44%

542 10 1.85%

859 36 4.19%

840 18 2.14%

1332 24 1.80%

492 3 0.61%

697 10 1.43%

874 9 1.03%

824 29 3.52%

710 19 2.68%

691 4 0.58%

619 5 0.81%

611 15 2.45%

690 13 1.88%
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    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Cards 

Cast

% 

Turnout

TURN OUT

824 4 0.49%

774 3 0.39%

435 5 1.15%

614 5 0.81%

388 4 1.03%

652 6 0.92%

806 16 1.99%

630 10 1.59%

728 6 0.82%

412 4 0.97%

659 8 1.21%

553 23 4.16%

284 11 3.87%

583 19 3.26%

250 4 1.60%

695 29 4.17%

738 28 3.79%

518 24 4.63%

406 27 6.65%

682 24 3.52%

873 71 8.13%

263 45 17.11%

412 36 8.74%

381 38 9.97%

532 55 10.34%

828 46 5.56%

650 66 10.15%

536 18 3.36%

1059 91 8.59%

876 81 9.25%

910 133 14.62%

817 130 15.91%

620 70 11.29%

861 128 14.87%

546 28 5.13%

775 53 6.84%

813 57 7.01%

1039 73 7.03%

933 181 19.40%

829 90 10.86%

625 37 5.92%

344 15 4.36%

520 37 7.12%

526 22 4.18%

1668 136 8.15%

1023 96 9.38%

484 22 4.55%

868 65 7.49%

1214 176 14.50%

905 79 8.73%

570 15 2.63%

1624 124 7.64%

757 23 3.04%

1366 63 4.61%

1018 15 1.47%

559 46 8.23%

492 43 8.74%

1735 165 9.51%

612 30 4.90%

544 39 7.17%

89744 4859 5.41%
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    ANDALUSIA

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LADONNA 

SCHMIDIKE

WENDY 

KOOPMAN

ANDALUSIA VILLAGE TRUSTEE

829 89 17 0 111 48 45.71% 57 54.29%

829 89 17 0 111 48 45.71% 57 54.29%
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    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ALMA NEELS LARRY F. 

SCOTT

LEEVON 

HARRIS

CARBON CLIFF VILLAGE TRUSTEE

361 10 0 0 8 9 40.91% 8 36.36% 5 22.73%

782 15 1 0 12 12 40.00% 11 36.67% 7 23.33%

1143 25 1 0 20 21 40.38% 19 36.54% 12 23.08%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION
APRIL 2, 2019

Date:04/16/19
Time:09:19:50
Page:5 of 83

Jurisdiction Wide

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LAURA RIGG 

(CON)

CALEB ARGO 

(CON)

JAKE HOYT 

(CON)

COAL VALLEY VILLAGE TRUSTEE

631 66 11 0 59 43 40.57% 29 27.36% 34 32.08%

380 10 1 0 2 9 36.00% 8 32.00% 8 32.00%

1530 119 14 0 80 83 35.32% 74 31.49% 78 33.19%

2541 195 26 0 141 135 36.89% 111 30.33% 120 32.79%
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    CORDOVA

    PORT BYRON 

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

PATSY FIDLAR 

(CIT)

HARVEY 

SOTHMANN 

(CIT)

BARBARA 

MYERS (CIT)

R. 

VANHOOREWEGHE

(INC)

CORDOVA VILLAGE TRUSTEE

383 78 0 0 28 48 23.30% 65 31.55% 64 31.07% 29 14.08%

95 21 0 0 10 17 32.08% 14 26.42% 19 35.85% 3 5.66%

478 99 0 0 38 65 25.10% 79 30.50% 83 32.05% 32 12.36%
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    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 10

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LARRY 

TOPPERT

EAST MOLINE ALDERMAN WARD 1

673 15 3 0 0 12 100.00%

656 20 3 0 0 17 100.00%

1329 35 6 0 0 29 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 27

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

GARY 

ALMBLADE

EAST MOLINE ALDERMAN WARD 2

1125 49 11 0 0 38 100.00%

859 36 7 0 0 29 100.00%

1984 85 18 0 0 67 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 18

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JUSTIN 

BERGEN

J BISCONTINE 

O'BRIEN

BRYAN 

HORTON

EAST MOLINE ALDERMAN WARD 4

818 98 0 0 0 16 16.33% 57 58.16% 25 25.51%

908 109 1 0 0 10 9.26% 70 64.81% 28 25.93%

1726 207 1 0 0 26 12.62% 127 61.65% 53 25.73%
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    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 12

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MARIA A. 

TAPIA

EAST MOLINE ALDERMAN WARD 6

497 7 0 0 0 7 100.00%

5 0 0 0 0 0 -

581 23 4 0 0 19 100.00%

1083 30 4 0 0 26 100.00%
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    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

CHRIS 

BORNHOEFT 

(IND)

MATTHEW 

KING (IND)

M. QUINN 

VANDIEREN 

(IND)

MICHAEL 

TOALSON (IND)

HAMPTON VILLAGE TRUSTEE

523 94 0 0 45 65 27.43% 74 31.22% 37 15.61% 61 25.74%

774 131 0 0 106 90 31.36% 88 30.66% 44 15.33% 65 22.65%

1297 225 0 0 151 155 29.58% 162 30.92% 81 15.46% 126 24.05%
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    CANOE CREEK

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SADIE BUNDY 

(REP)

THOMAS 

FRANCIS (DEM)

HILLSDALE VILLAGE MAYOR

284 88 1 0 0 10 11.49% 77 88.51%

284 88 1 0 0 10 11.49% 77 88.51%
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    CANOE CREEK

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JANE 

LUNDQUIST 

(REP)

HILLSDALE VILLAGE CLERK

284 88 7 0 0 81 100.00%

284 88 7 0 0 81 100.00%
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    CANOE CREEK

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

WILLIAM COLE 

(REP)

HILLSDALE VILLAGE TRUSTEE 2 YR

284 88 8 0 0 80 100.00%

284 88 8 0 0 80 100.00%
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    CANOE CREEK

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOHN 

LUNDQUIST 

(REP)

KYLE FOX 

(REP)

MARGIE 

MOFFITT (DEM)

JANET LEASE 

(DEM)

HILLSDALE VILLAGE TRUSTEE

284 88 0 0 63 57 28.36% 52 25.87% 37 18.41% 55 27.36%

284 88 0 0 63 57 28.36% 52 25.87% 37 18.41% 55 27.36%
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    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

BRUCE 

STICKELL 

(DEM)

HARRY 

STUART (DEM)

JAY 

ZIMMERMAN 

(DEM)

MILAN VILLAGE TRUSTEE

275 13 1 0 12 6 25.00% 8 33.33% 10 41.67%

526 22 2 0 13 15 31.91% 16 34.04% 16 34.04%

778 89 13 0 45 65 35.52% 58 31.69% 60 32.79%

271 20 3 0 13 12 31.58% 13 34.21% 13 34.21%

835 63 11 0 39 33 28.21% 38 32.48% 46 39.32%

438 38 4 0 30 20 27.78% 22 30.56% 30 41.67%

3123 245 34 0 152 151 31.39% 155 32.22% 175 36.38%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SCOTT J. 

WILLIAMS

MOLINE ALDERMAN WARD 1

492 3 0 0 0 3 100.00%

697 10 1 0 0 9 100.00%

874 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

824 29 0 0 0 29 100.00%

2887 51 2 0 0 49 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    COAL VALLEY 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MIKE WENDT

MOLINE ALDERMAN WARD 3

169 4 0 0 0 4 100.00%

511 21 2 0 0 19 100.00%

210 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

172 0 0 0 0 0 -

824 4 1 0 0 3 100.00%

774 3 0 0 0 3 100.00%

435 5 0 0 0 5 100.00%

614 5 1 0 0 4 100.00%

9 0 0 0 0 0 -

3718 43 4 0 0 39 100.00%
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    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 25

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SAM MOYER

MOLINE ALDERMAN WARD 5

591 9 4 0 0 5 100.00%

870 15 2 0 0 13 100.00%

1075 21 1 0 0 20 100.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0 -

450 11 2 0 0 9 100.00%

630 10 0 0 0 10 100.00%

458 3 1 0 0 2 100.00%

4074 69 10 0 0 59 100.00%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION
APRIL 2, 2019

Date:04/16/19
Time:09:19:50
Page:20 of 83

Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MICHAEL 

WALDRON

MOLINE ALDERMAN WARD 7

16 0 0 0 0 0 -

1200 17 0 0 0 17 100.00%

881 14 0 0 0 14 100.00%

736 16 1 0 0 15 100.00%

542 10 0 0 0 10 100.00%

442 6 2 0 0 4 100.00%

725 13 1 0 0 12 100.00%

9 0 0 0 0 0 -

4551 76 4 0 0 72 100.00%
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    BLACKHAWK 3

    BOWLING 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

NANCY 

ENDRES

R. MICHAEL 

STEWART

NICHOLAS 

DAVIS

OAK GROVE VILLAGE TRUSTEE

25 4 0 0 4 3 37.50% 2 25.00% 3 37.50%

228 3 0 0 2 2 28.57% 3 42.86% 2 28.57%

253 7 0 0 6 5 33.33% 5 33.33% 5 33.33%
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    COE

    PORT BYRON 

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

GERRY MEADE D. WAYNE 

ONEY

JOSHUA BO 

MATHIS

PORT BYRON VILLAGE TRUSTEE

320 22 6 0 7 12 29.27% 15 36.59% 14 34.15%

904 46 3 0 27 32 31.37% 36 35.29% 34 33.33%

1224 68 9 0 34 44 30.77% 51 35.66% 48 33.57%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION
APRIL 2, 2019

Date:04/16/19
Time:09:19:50
Page:23 of 83

Jurisdiction Wide

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DONALD R. 

CLARK

JULIE A. DOTY RICHARD 

ROBERTSON

RICHARD P. 

FIEMS

RAPIDS CITY VILLAGE TRUSTEE

10 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

615 76 0 0 26 54 26.73% 36 17.82% 54 26.73% 58 28.71%

625 76 0 0 26 54 26.73% 36 17.82% 54 26.73% 58 28.71%
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    EDGINGTON 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MERRILL 

ALLEN (PRO)

ROBERT 

FRIEDEN (CIT)

REYNOLDS VILLAGE TRUSTEE

347 29 0 0 43 22 50.00% 22 50.00%

347 29 0 0 43 22 50.00% 22 50.00%
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    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 7

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

VIRGIL J. 

MAYBERRY

ROCK ISLAND ALDERMAN WARD 2

650 66 5 0 0 52 85.25%

299 28 1 0 0 16 59.26%

344 15 2 0 0 4 30.77%

79 13 1 0 0 8 66.67%

184 10 0 0 0 5 50.00%

635 84 4 0 0 20 25.00%

776 138 8 0 0 38 29.23%

2967 354 21 0 0 143 42.94%
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    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DON MEWES JENNI 

SWANSON

ROCK ISLAND ALDERMAN WARD 4

910 133 1 0 0 48 36.36% 84 63.64%

817 130 1 0 0 43 33.33% 86 66.67%

436 47 0 0 0 15 31.91% 32 68.09%

861 128 3 0 0 59 47.20% 66 52.80%

889 179 2 0 0 90 50.85% 87 49.15%

3913 617 7 0 0 255 41.80% 355 58.20%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION
APRIL 2, 2019

Date:04/16/19
Time:09:19:50
Page:27 of 83

Jurisdiction Wide

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MARK B. 

POULOS

ROCK ISLAND ALDERMAN WARD 6

263 45 0 0 0 35 77.78%

412 36 1 0 0 28 80.00%

381 38 3 0 0 29 82.86%

532 55 4 0 0 36 70.59%

274 27 0 0 0 15 55.56%

184 23 2 0 0 18 85.71%

2046 224 10 0 0 161 75.23%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 14

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LARRY A. 

YORK (INC)

SILVIS ALDERMAN WARD 1

552 13 1 0 0 12 100.00%

453 8 0 0 0 8 100.00%

1005 21 1 0 0 20 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

KATHRYN I. 

HALL (DEM)

CRAIG 

PIRMANN (INC)

SILVIS ALDERMAN WARD 2

233 21 0 0 0 12 57.14% 9 42.86%

274 44 0 0 0 31 70.45% 13 29.55%

168 15 0 0 0 8 53.33% 7 46.67%

565 39 0 0 0 26 66.67% 13 33.33%

199 27 0 0 0 20 74.07% 7 25.93%

1439 146 0 0 0 97 66.44% 49 33.56%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ROBERT 

ROCKWELL 

(DEM)

SILVIS ALDERMAN WARD 3

389 11 0 0 0 11 100.00%

0 0 0 0 0 0 -

290 6 0 0 0 6 100.00%

557 26 3 0 0 23 100.00%

121 3 0 0 0 3 100.00%

1357 46 3 0 0 43 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

CARYN 

UNSICKER 

(INC)

SILVIS ALDERMAN WARD 4 2 YR

400 29 7 0 0 22 100.00%

606 15 1 0 0 14 100.00%

44 0 0 0 0 0 -

142 13 1 0 0 12 100.00%

7 0 0 0 0 0 -

1199 57 9 0 0 48 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOSHUA M. 

DYER (INC)

SILVIS ALDERMAN WARD 4

400 29 6 0 0 23 100.00%

606 15 3 0 0 12 100.00%

44 0 0 0 0 0 -

142 13 4 0 0 9 100.00%

7 0 0 0 0 0 -

1199 57 13 0 0 44 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    ANDALUSIA

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SUE 

BRILLHART

ANDALUSIA TWP LIBRARY TRUSTEE 2 YR

1735 165 33 0 0 132 100.00%

1735 165 33 0 0 132 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    ANDALUSIA

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JENNIFER 

LUEBBERS

TERESA 

MOORE

ANDALUSIA TWP LIBRARY TRUSTEE

1735 165 32 0 188 114 54.03% 97 45.97%

1735 165 32 0 188 114 54.03% 97 45.97%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION
APRIL 2, 2019

Date:04/16/19
Time:09:19:50
Page:35 of 83

Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MARK BARNES PAULA L. 

BROWN

CORDOVA DIST LIBRARY TRUSTEE 2 YR

631 91 7 0 28 69 49.29% 71 50.71%

70 3 1 0 0 2 50.00% 2 50.00%

701 94 8 0 28 71 49.31% 73 50.69%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LANI 

VANDERWERFF

CORDOVA DIST LIBRARY TRUSTEE 4 YR

631 91 14 0 0 77 100.00%

70 3 1 0 0 2 100.00%

701 94 15 0 0 79 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JUDITH A. 

BERGREN

MERREDITH 

PETERSON

CORDOVA DIST LIBRARY TRUSTEE

631 91 5 0 25 68 46.26% 79 53.74%

70 3 1 0 0 2 50.00% 2 50.00%

701 94 6 0 25 70 46.36% 81 53.64%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JASON JENSEN JOYCE JONES

HAMPTON DIST LIBRARY TRUSTEE

523 94 6 0 37 60 43.17% 79 56.83%

774 131 31 0 33 78 46.71% 89 53.29%

1297 225 37 0 70 138 45.10% 168 54.90%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION
APRIL 2, 2019

Date:04/16/19
Time:09:19:50
Page:39 of 83

Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    BOWLING 1

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

PHYLLIS J. 

HARVEY

MILAN/BH LIBRARY TRUSTEE 2 YR

441 24 5 0 0 19 100.00%

526 22 4 0 0 18 100.00%

1370 124 28 0 0 96 100.00%

388 12 1 0 0 11 100.00%

350 21 7 0 0 14 100.00%

868 65 20 0 0 45 100.00%

438 38 9 0 0 29 100.00%

1158 59 14 0 0 45 100.00%

559 46 7 0 0 39 100.00%

492 43 9 0 0 34 100.00%

6590 454 104 0 0 350 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    BOWLING 1

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DONNA 

ABOLT-STONE

MILAN/BH LIBRARY TRUSTEE

441 24 5 0 19 19 100.00%

526 22 4 0 18 18 100.00%

1370 124 34 0 90 90 100.00%

388 12 1 0 11 11 100.00%

350 21 8 0 13 13 100.00%

868 65 15 0 50 50 100.00%

438 38 6 0 32 32 100.00%

1158 59 12 0 47 47 100.00%

559 46 9 0 37 37 100.00%

492 43 10 0 33 33 100.00%

6590 454 104 0 350 350 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CANOE CREEK

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

BARB DILLIN KATHY LANG TONYA 

HANRAHAN

MOORE MEMORIAL LIBRARY TRUSTEE

408 100 2 0 203 65 34.39% 72 38.10% 52 27.51%

408 100 2 0 203 65 34.39% 72 38.10% 52 27.51%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    COE

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

BRIANNE 

BARBER

ANNA BIPPUS CHANDRA 

OAKLAND

RIVER VALLEY LIBRARY TRUSTEE

888 48 9 0 11 36 33.96% 37 34.91% 33 31.13%

489 26 9 0 13 14 36.84% 11 28.95% 13 34.21%

1047 67 6 0 29 54 35.06% 50 32.47% 50 32.47%

929 94 13 0 38 76 37.07% 66 32.20% 63 30.73%

396 14 3 0 10 9 39.13% 7 30.43% 7 30.43%

0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

50 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

3799 249 40 0 101 189 35.93% 171 32.51% 166 31.56%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 5

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JENNIFER R. 

EDLEFSON

ROBERT R. JONES LIBRARY TRUSTEE 2 YR

114 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

134 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

905 79 21 0 0 58 100.00%

561 15 2 0 0 13 100.00%

1615 124 23 0 0 101 100.00%

3329 221 46 0 0 175 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 5

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ROBERT E. 

HAGEN

REBECCA A. 

BLOOM

ROBERT R. JONES LIBRARY TRUSTEE

114 2 0 0 0 2 50.00% 2 50.00%

134 1 0 0 0 1 50.00% 1 50.00%

905 79 17 0 33 47 51.65% 44 48.35%

561 15 2 0 4 9 40.91% 13 59.09%

1615 124 17 0 37 85 48.02% 92 51.98%

3329 221 36 0 74 144 48.65% 152 51.35%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    ZUMA

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JOANNE RIEDL

ROCK RIVER LIBRARY TRUSTEE 4 YR

28 0 0 0 0 0 -

168 8 0 0 0 8 100.00%

39 0 0 0 0 0 -

79 2 0 0 0 2 100.00%

372 10 2 0 0 8 100.00%

354 8 1 0 0 7 100.00%

2 0 0 0 0 0 -

97 0 0 0 0 0 -

812 15 2 0 0 13 100.00%

10 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

1961 44 5 0 0 39 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    ZUMA

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

STACY 

BAWDEN

JULIE BLACK PAMELA 

BRAGG

ROCK RIVER LIBRARY TRUSTEE

28 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

168 8 1 0 0 7 33.33% 7 33.33% 7 33.33%

39 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

79 2 0 0 4 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00%

372 10 1 0 8 5 26.32% 7 36.84% 7 36.84%

354 8 1 0 6 5 33.33% 5 33.33% 5 33.33%

2 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

97 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

812 15 3 0 11 9 36.00% 8 32.00% 8 32.00%

10 1 0 0 0 1 33.33% 1 33.33% 1 33.33%

1961 44 6 0 29 27 31.76% 29 34.12% 29 34.12%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JAMES DEWITT SHERYL 

STEELE

SHERRARD LIBRARY TRUSTEE

491 7 0 0 1 7 53.85% 6 46.15%

208 4 0 0 3 1 20.00% 4 80.00%

1018 15 2 0 7 7 36.84% 12 63.16%

1717 26 2 0 11 15 40.54% 22 59.46%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SUSAN ROUTT RODNEY L. 

WARD

JULIE ABBOTT

WESTERN DIST LIBRARY TRUSTEE

266 16 1 0 3 8 29.63% 8 29.63% 11 40.74%

266 16 1 0 3 8 29.63% 8 29.63% 11 40.74%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LISA CANTRELL BRIAN ALLEN

CARBON CLIFF/BARSTOW #36

334 10 0 0 16 7 50.00% 7 50.00%

94 5 2 0 5 2 50.00% 2 50.00%

535 13 3 0 12 9 50.00% 9 50.00%

963 28 5 0 33 18 50.00% 18 50.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 16

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DENNIS 

TEICHMAN

LINDSEY 

TRICKEY

BRENDA 

PENDER

JULIE ARNOLD

COLONA #190

1 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

1 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

AMY BEEDING

EAST MOLINE #37 2 YR

486 16 4 0 0 12 100.00%

497 7 0 0 0 7 100.00%

678 50 15 0 0 35 100.00%

105 0 0 0 0 0 -

898 21 2 0 0 19 100.00%

631 14 4 0 0 10 100.00%

379 12 3 0 0 9 100.00%

762 28 2 0 0 26 100.00%

368 25 3 0 0 22 100.00%

521 5 0 0 0 5 100.00%

195 4 0 0 0 4 100.00%

673 15 3 0 0 12 100.00%

818 98 31 0 0 67 100.00%

438 15 1 0 0 14 100.00%

656 20 7 0 0 13 100.00%

430 5 2 0 0 3 100.00%

501 11 1 0 0 10 100.00%

712 12 1 0 0 11 100.00%

536 26 9 0 0 17 100.00%

786 21 5 0 0 16 100.00%

1125 49 9 0 0 40 100.00%

915 109 28 0 0 81 100.00%

98 17 2 0 0 15 100.00%

859 36 11 0 0 25 100.00%

398 12 0 0 0 12 100.00%

592 11 4 0 0 7 100.00%

15057 639 147 0 0 492 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

BENJAMIN 

STOCKWELL

PATRICK 

GREEN

TRICIA 

HUMPHREY

SUSY 

ACOSTA-HUGHES

EAST MOLINE #37

486 16 0 0 13 2 5.71% 6 17.14% 9 25.71% 9 25.71%

497 7 0 0 5 2 12.50% 3 18.75% 2 12.50% 4 25.00%

678 50 8 0 12 22 19.30% 21 18.42% 22 19.30% 28 24.56%

105 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

898 21 1 0 6 8 14.81% 14 25.93% 10 18.52% 11 20.37%

631 14 0 0 8 6 17.65% 7 20.59% 6 17.65% 7 20.59%

379 12 0 0 8 2 7.14% 4 14.29% 8 28.57% 7 25.00%

762 28 2 0 8 11 15.71% 12 17.14% 17 24.29% 16 22.86%

368 25 2 0 9 13 21.67% 14 23.33% 13 21.67% 9 15.00%

521 5 0 0 0 5 33.33% 2 13.33% 3 20.00% 2 13.33%

195 4 0 0 2 2 20.00% 2 20.00% 1 10.00% 2 20.00%

673 15 1 0 8 8 23.53% 9 26.47% 6 17.65% 8 23.53%

818 98 19 0 37 34 17.00% 38 19.00% 39 19.50% 43 21.50%

438 15 0 0 4 3 7.32% 8 19.51% 9 21.95% 11 26.83%

656 20 3 0 7 11 25.00% 7 15.91% 9 20.45% 9 20.45%

430 5 0 0 6 2 22.22% 2 22.22% 1 11.11% 1 11.11%

501 11 0 0 4 5 17.24% 6 20.69% 7 24.14% 9 31.03%

712 12 0 0 1 7 20.00% 8 22.86% 7 20.00% 7 20.00%

536 26 3 0 8 12 19.67% 15 24.59% 10 16.39% 13 21.31%

786 21 0 0 12 9 17.65% 11 21.57% 7 13.73% 11 21.57%

1125 49 1 0 25 22 18.49% 23 19.33% 24 20.17% 21 17.65%

915 109 7 0 39 47 17.60% 55 20.60% 52 19.48% 52 19.48%

98 17 2 0 2 9 20.93% 10 23.26% 7 16.28% 10 23.26%

859 36 0 0 11 17 17.53% 23 23.71% 15 15.46% 23 23.71%

398 12 0 0 3 7 21.21% 4 12.12% 7 21.21% 6 18.18%

592 11 0 0 0 5 15.15% 9 27.27% 6 18.18% 8 24.24%

15057 639 49 0 238 271 17.69% 313 20.43% 297 19.39% 327 21.34%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    Total

DEBRA L. 

FARALLI

EAST MOLINE

#37

9 25.71%

5 31.25%

21 18.42%

0 -

11 20.37%

8 23.53%

7 25.00%

14 20.00%

11 18.33%

3 20.00%

3 30.00%

3 8.82%

46 23.00%

10 24.39%

8 18.18%

3 33.33%

2 6.90%

6 17.14%

11 18.03%

13 25.49%

29 24.37%

61 22.85%

7 16.28%

19 19.59%

9 27.27%

5 15.15%

324 21.15%
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    CORDOVA

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

TAMMY LEE 

TEGELER

SHANNON 

JAMES

MARK E. 

WISELEY

ERIE #1

194 11 2 0 3 8 33.33% 8 33.33% 8 33.33%

194 11 2 0 3 8 33.33% 8 33.33% 8 33.33%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JEANNETTE M. 

SMITH

RYAN OLSON LAUREN 

STOTTLER

JEREMY BETTIS

HAMPTON #29

65 3 0 0 3 2 22.22% 2 22.22% 2 22.22% 3 33.33%

607 95 7 0 62 71 24.48% 73 25.17% 78 26.90% 68 23.45%

2 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

828 131 23 0 77 89 25.07% 89 25.07% 88 24.79% 89 25.07%

1502 229 30 0 142 162 24.77% 164 25.08% 168 25.69% 160 24.46%
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    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

WILLIAM J. 

SMOCK

JAKE FRIEDEN

MERCER COUNTY #404

58 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

58 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 5

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

AUDREY 

ADAMSON

JUSTIN 

ANDERSON

MARIA S. 

TRIGUEROS

KATE 

SCHAEFER

MOLINE #40

16 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

1460 19 0 0 8 17 25.00% 17 25.00% 17 25.00% 17 25.00%

591 9 1 0 9 6 26.09% 5 21.74% 6 26.09% 6 26.09%

870 15 1 0 8 14 29.17% 9 18.75% 12 25.00% 13 27.08%

992 6 0 0 1 6 26.09% 5 21.74% 6 26.09% 6 26.09%

615 10 0 0 3 10 27.03% 8 21.62% 9 24.32% 10 27.03%

940 28 1 0 13 24 25.26% 21 22.11% 25 26.32% 25 26.32%

770 12 2 0 3 9 24.32% 10 27.03% 9 24.32% 9 24.32%

1075 21 1 0 12 16 23.53% 16 23.53% 19 27.94% 17 25.00%

982 15 0 0 9 12 23.53% 13 25.49% 14 27.45% 12 23.53%

736 16 0 0 2 15 24.19% 16 25.81% 15 24.19% 16 25.81%

488 5 1 0 3 3 23.08% 3 23.08% 4 30.77% 3 23.08%

858 5 0 0 9 4 36.36% 3 27.27% 2 18.18% 2 18.18%

621 6 0 0 5 5 26.32% 5 26.32% 4 21.05% 5 26.32%

702 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

450 11 1 0 1 10 25.64% 9 23.08% 10 25.64% 10 25.64%

542 10 0 0 10 8 26.67% 7 23.33% 7 23.33% 8 26.67%

442 6 0 0 5 6 31.58% 4 21.05% 4 21.05% 5 26.32%

740 13 0 0 12 12 30.00% 8 20.00% 10 25.00% 10 25.00%

492 3 0 0 0 3 25.00% 3 25.00% 3 25.00% 3 25.00%

697 10 2 0 5 7 25.93% 7 25.93% 6 22.22% 7 25.93%

874 9 0 0 5 9 29.03% 7 22.58% 7 22.58% 8 25.81%

824 29 3 0 23 22 27.16% 18 22.22% 20 24.69% 21 25.93%

656 14 1 0 5 12 25.53% 10 21.28% 12 25.53% 13 27.66%

691 4 0 0 3 3 23.08% 3 23.08% 4 30.77% 3 23.08%

619 5 0 0 1 4 21.05% 5 26.32% 5 26.32% 5 26.32%

611 15 0 0 16 12 27.27% 10 22.73% 11 25.00% 11 25.00%

690 13 0 0 9 12 27.91% 9 20.93% 10 23.26% 12 27.91%

824 4 2 0 6 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

774 3 0 0 0 3 25.00% 3 25.00% 3 25.00% 3 25.00%

435 5 0 0 4 3 18.75% 5 31.25% 3 18.75% 5 31.25%

614 5 2 0 0 3 25.00% 3 25.00% 3 25.00% 3 25.00%

388 4 0 0 3 3 23.08% 3 23.08% 3 23.08% 4 30.77%

652 6 0 0 5 5 26.32% 6 31.58% 5 26.32% 3 15.79%

806 16 0 0 22 14 33.33% 7 16.67% 11 26.19% 10 23.81%

630 10 0 0 12 7 25.00% 5 17.86% 9 32.14% 7 25.00%

728 6 1 0 6 4 28.57% 3 21.43% 3 21.43% 4 28.57%

412 4 0 0 0 4 25.00% 4 25.00% 4 25.00% 4 25.00%

659 8 1 0 3 7 28.00% 4 16.00% 7 28.00% 7 28.00%

114 2 0 0 0 2 25.00% 2 25.00% 2 25.00% 2 25.00%

134 1 0 0 0 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%

894 79 20 0 47 47 24.87% 48 25.40% 45 23.81% 49 25.93%

570 15 2 0 2 12 24.00% 13 26.00% 12 24.00% 13 26.00%

1624 124 27 0 62 79 24.23% 82 25.15% 77 23.62% 88 26.99%

30302 601 69 0 352 456 25.68% 421 23.70% 439 24.72% 460 25.90%
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    COAL VALLEY 1

    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JULIE ABBOTT KIMBERLY 

NIGHTINGALE

DAVID HARRIS KARL KANE

ORION #223

11 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

266 16 0 0 16 10 20.83% 14 29.17% 4 8.33% 10 20.83%

277 16 0 0 16 10 20.83% 14 29.17% 4 8.33% 10 20.83%
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    COAL VALLEY 1

    RURAL

    Total

PETER R. 

NEDVED

ORION #223

0 -

10 20.83%

10 20.83%
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    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

TIM BALDWIN AMBER 

SENSABAUGH

JAMES 

TOPPERT

KEVIN 

MAHRAUN

RIVERDALE # 100

437 80 7 0 24 39 20.00% 42 21.54% 42 21.54% 32 16.41%

1296 81 0 1 14 58 25.66% 47 20.80% 42 18.58% 58 25.66%

408 100 11 0 47 52 23.64% 41 18.64% 61 27.73% 22 10.00%

519 26 0 0 13 19 29.23% 7 10.77% 19 29.23% 4 6.15%

1047 67 5 0 25 36 22.36% 34 21.12% 30 18.63% 43 26.71%

872 91 11 0 20 53 24.09% 52 23.64% 49 22.27% 31 14.09%

319 13 0 0 9 9 30.00% 9 30.00% 5 16.67% 3 10.00%

3 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

4901 458 34 1 152 266 23.81% 232 20.77% 248 22.20% 193 17.28%
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    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

RICK KESSLER

RIVERDALE # 100

40 20.51%

21 9.29%

44 20.00%

16 24.62%

18 11.18%

35 15.91%

4 13.33%

0 -

178 15.94%
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    SO MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 5

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SHELEIGH 

MARTIN

MEGAN 

WILSON

LINDA K. 

DOTHARD

KALE B. 

MAYBERRY

ROCK ISLAND/MILAN #41

167 11 0 0 1 6 18.75% 9 28.13% 1 3.13% 1 3.13%

54 5 0 0 2 0 0.00% 2 15.38% 3 23.08% 2 15.38%

553 23 0 0 9 1 1.67% 2 3.33% 21 35.00% 13 21.67%

284 11 0 0 5 0 0.00% 1 3.57% 9 32.14% 5 17.86%

583 19 0 0 3 4 7.41% 1 1.85% 16 29.63% 9 16.67%

250 4 0 0 0 1 8.33% 1 8.33% 3 25.00% 2 16.67%

695 29 0 0 12 5 6.67% 6 8.00% 24 32.00% 11 14.67%

738 28 0 0 8 8 10.53% 11 14.47% 11 14.47% 9 11.84%

518 24 0 0 8 5 7.81% 10 15.63% 9 14.06% 5 7.81%

406 27 0 1 7 7 9.86% 13 18.31% 4 5.63% 10 14.08%

682 24 0 0 8 3 4.69% 9 14.06% 13 20.31% 9 14.06%

873 71 2 0 26 20 11.05% 34 18.78% 24 13.26% 15 8.29%

263 45 1 0 13 9 7.56% 26 21.85% 17 14.29% 11 9.24%

412 36 1 0 6 15 15.15% 17 17.17% 13 13.13% 5 5.05%

381 38 3 0 8 15 15.46% 19 19.59% 13 13.40% 7 7.22%

532 55 3 0 22 13 9.70% 22 16.42% 13 9.70% 24 17.91%

828 46 5 0 15 12 11.11% 17 15.74% 19 17.59% 13 12.04%

650 66 2 0 49 12 8.39% 9 6.29% 41 28.67% 28 19.58%

536 18 0 0 7 4 8.51% 5 10.64% 11 23.40% 6 12.77%

1059 91 0 0 20 32 12.65% 52 20.55% 29 11.46% 34 13.44%

876 81 1 0 22 34 15.60% 39 17.89% 27 12.39% 13 5.96%

910 133 3 0 31 45 12.53% 70 19.50% 45 12.53% 30 8.36%

817 130 2 0 31 35 9.92% 77 21.81% 49 13.88% 30 8.50%

620 70 5 0 10 23 12.43% 41 22.16% 19 10.27% 17 9.19%

861 128 3 0 29 51 14.74% 79 22.83% 41 11.85% 23 6.65%

546 28 0 0 8 9 11.84% 13 17.11% 8 10.53% 11 14.47%

775 53 0 1 14 16 11.27% 28 19.72% 17 11.97% 12 8.45%

813 57 0 0 11 22 13.75% 32 20.00% 13 8.13% 19 11.88%

1039 73 0 0 8 35 16.59% 49 23.22% 19 9.00% 18 8.53%

933 181 6 0 25 75 15.00% 103 20.60% 63 12.60% 34 6.80%

829 90 1 0 35 38 16.38% 43 18.53% 17 7.33% 19 8.19%

625 37 3 1 19 5 6.25% 12 15.00% 17 21.25% 8 10.00%

344 15 2 0 6 2 6.06% 5 15.15% 7 21.21% 3 9.09%

513 37 1 0 11 11 11.34% 24 24.74% 13 13.40% 13 13.40%

526 22 0 1 7 5 8.93% 12 21.43% 7 12.50% 6 10.71%

1554 134 12 1 39 46 14.20% 72 22.22% 43 13.27% 25 7.72%

613 69 5 1 10 21 11.73% 40 22.35% 26 14.53% 11 6.15%

350 21 2 0 7 9 18.00% 12 24.00% 1 2.00% 7 14.00%

868 65 6 0 27 17 11.33% 36 24.00% 19 12.67% 13 8.67%

1214 176 16 0 66 47 11.35% 80 19.32% 64 15.46% 24 5.80%

26090 2271 85 6 645 718 12.18% 1133 19.22% 809 13.72% 555 9.41%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    SO MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 5

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    Total

LAURIE FIGLEY T. 

STONER-HARRIS

MICHAEL R 

MATHERLY

ROCK ISLAND/MILAN #41

3 9.38% 1 3.13% 11 34.38%

1 7.69% 3 23.08% 2 15.38%

1 1.67% 20 33.33% 2 3.33%

1 3.57% 11 39.29% 1 3.57%

0 0.00% 19 35.19% 5 9.26%

0 0.00% 3 25.00% 2 16.67%

2 2.67% 23 30.67% 4 5.33%

6 7.89% 13 17.11% 18 23.68%

2 3.13% 14 21.88% 19 29.69%

3 4.23% 14 19.72% 20 28.17%

5 7.81% 11 17.19% 14 21.88%

17 9.39% 37 20.44% 34 18.78%

11 9.24% 22 18.49% 23 19.33%

11 11.11% 18 18.18% 20 20.20%

4 4.12% 17 17.53% 22 22.68%

15 11.19% 21 15.67% 26 19.40%

8 7.41% 22 20.37% 17 15.74%

8 5.59% 34 23.78% 11 7.69%

5 10.64% 10 21.28% 6 12.77%

16 6.32% 36 14.23% 54 21.34%

15 6.88% 27 12.39% 63 28.90%

22 6.13% 58 16.16% 89 24.79%

22 6.23% 46 13.03% 94 26.63%

21 11.35% 17 9.19% 47 25.41%

29 8.38% 44 12.72% 79 22.83%

11 14.47% 8 10.53% 16 21.05%

13 9.15% 17 11.97% 39 27.46%

11 6.88% 16 10.00% 47 29.38%

13 6.16% 19 9.00% 58 27.49%

47 9.40% 50 10.00% 128 25.60%

18 7.76% 26 11.21% 71 30.60%

5 6.25% 15 18.75% 18 22.50%

1 3.03% 7 21.21% 8 24.24%

5 5.15% 9 9.28% 22 22.68%

7 12.50% 9 16.07% 10 17.86%

19 5.86% 30 9.26% 89 27.47%

17 9.50% 17 9.50% 47 26.26%

4 8.00% 1 2.00% 16 32.00%

14 9.33% 14 9.33% 37 24.67%

35 8.45% 53 12.80% 111 26.81%

448 7.60% 832 14.11% 1400 23.75%
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    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BOWLING 1

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

WADE R. 

HOFER

NATHAN FAITH DREW 

SCHARER

STEVE FRAKES

ROCKRIDGE #300

7 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -

410 27 4 0 7 9 14.52% 6 9.68% 8 12.90% 18 29.03%

1158 59 3 0 18 24 16.00% 21 14.00% 28 18.67% 37 24.67%

559 46 3 0 5 20 16.13% 29 23.39% 10 8.06% 28 22.58%

492 43 1 0 10 15 12.93% 19 16.38% 12 10.34% 26 22.41%

1735 165 1 0 55 49 11.21% 89 20.37% 28 6.41% 94 21.51%

612 30 0 0 4 23 26.74% 7 8.14% 7 8.14% 20 23.26%

486 39 0 0 14 24 23.30% 12 11.65% 4 3.88% 29 28.16%

5459 409 12 0 113 164 15.21% 183 16.98% 97 9.00% 252 23.38%
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    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BOWLING 1

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

DEREK 

WORKMAN

TYLER KARGL

ROCKRIDGE #300

0 - 0 -

10 16.13% 11 17.74%

22 14.67% 18 12.00%

20 16.13% 17 13.71%

24 20.69% 20 17.24%

101 23.11% 76 17.39%

14 16.28% 15 17.44%

21 20.39% 13 12.62%

212 19.67% 170 15.77%
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    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SUSAN (SUE) 

LYON

SHERRARD #200

491 7 1 0 12 6 100.00%

208 4 1 0 6 3 100.00%

1018 15 2 0 26 13 100.00%

1717 26 4 0 44 22 100.00%
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    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

LYLE E LOHSE

SILVIS #34 2 YR

168 8 0 0 0 8 100.00%

663 55 2 0 0 53 100.00%

364 7 0 0 0 7 100.00%

38 0 0 0 0 0 -

274 3 1 0 0 2 100.00%

720 28 3 0 0 25 100.00%

152 9 1 0 0 8 100.00%

300 19 5 0 0 14 100.00%

530 41 3 0 0 38 100.00%

4 0 0 0 0 0 -

10 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

3223 171 15 0 0 156 100.00%
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    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MICHAEL A. 

TERRY

SILVIS #34

168 8 1 0 12 7 77.78%

663 55 9 0 89 42 85.71%

364 7 0 0 14 7 100.00%

38 0 0 0 0 0 -

274 3 0 0 5 3 75.00%

720 28 3 0 45 24 80.00%

152 9 2 0 14 7 100.00%

300 19 4 0 28 14 82.35%

530 41 7 0 65 32 86.49%

4 0 0 0 0 0 -

10 1 0 0 1 1 50.00%

3223 171 26 0 273 137 84.57%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

SUE A. ICKES LARRY F. 

MORGENSEN

UTHS #30

233 11 1 0 14 9 56.25% 7 43.75%

607 95 15 0 90 74 49.33% 60 40.00%

486 16 0 0 24 14 58.33% 8 33.33%

497 7 0 0 8 7 53.85% 4 30.77%

678 50 8 0 55 40 56.34% 30 42.25%

663 55 5 0 77 41 56.16% 30 41.10%

471 7 0 0 8 6 46.15% 6 46.15%

372 10 2 0 9 8 53.33% 7 46.67%

368 8 1 0 11 7 70.00% 3 30.00%

898 21 1 0 23 19 51.35% 14 37.84%

720 28 4 0 33 24 61.54% 14 35.90%

783 23 1 0 32 21 61.76% 11 32.35%

379 12 0 0 18 10 55.56% 6 33.33%

1062 47 4 0 56 35 47.95% 34 46.58%

898 66 7 0 72 53 50.48% 49 46.67%

1061 18 2 0 22 15 57.69% 11 42.31%

1033 136 32 0 121 94 49.21% 79 41.36%

673 15 0 0 21 13 54.17% 9 37.50%

818 98 17 0 108 76 56.30% 47 34.81%

438 15 1 0 12 13 43.33% 13 43.33%

656 20 4 0 21 13 48.15% 13 48.15%

430 5 2 0 2 3 42.86% 3 42.86%

501 11 0 0 12 10 47.62% 8 38.10%

712 12 0 0 13 11 47.83% 11 47.83%

536 26 2 0 30 21 50.00% 19 45.24%

786 21 2 0 23 19 55.88% 15 44.12%

1125 49 6 0 51 41 52.56% 32 41.03%

915 109 18 0 112 82 50.93% 68 42.24%

98 17 1 0 16 15 46.88% 14 43.75%

859 36 2 0 44 32 55.17% 23 39.66%

398 12 1 0 14 11 57.89% 8 42.11%

592 11 1 0 9 9 42.86% 10 47.62%

20746 1067 140 0 1161 846 52.22% 666 41.11%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DOUGLAS L. 

STRAND

KIMBERLY D. 

GOODLEY

BHC #503

631 91 15 0 25 67 52.76% 60 47.24%

1296 81 23 0 19 50 51.55% 47 48.45%

408 100 26 0 39 56 51.38% 53 48.62%

519 26 9 0 10 13 54.17% 11 45.83%

1047 67 12 0 16 46 48.94% 48 51.06%

1105 102 17 0 23 77 52.38% 70 47.62%

926 108 13 0 41 78 52.35% 71 47.65%

486 16 1 0 11 10 52.63% 9 47.37%

497 7 0 0 3 4 36.36% 7 63.64%

678 50 7 0 23 35 55.56% 28 44.44%

663 55 4 0 31 38 53.52% 33 46.48%

471 7 0 0 4 5 50.00% 5 50.00%

372 10 1 0 3 8 53.33% 7 46.67%

368 8 1 0 4 6 60.00% 4 40.00%

898 21 0 0 9 16 48.48% 17 51.52%

720 28 2 0 16 22 61.11% 14 38.89%

783 23 0 0 16 19 63.33% 11 36.67%

379 12 0 0 8 10 62.50% 6 37.50%

1062 47 3 0 25 33 52.38% 30 47.62%

898 66 6 0 23 55 56.70% 42 43.30%

1061 18 1 0 7 11 40.74% 16 59.26%

1036 136 25 0 44 90 50.56% 88 49.44%

673 15 0 0 7 14 60.87% 9 39.13%

818 98 23 0 51 55 55.56% 44 44.44%

454 15 1 0 6 10 45.45% 12 54.55%

1460 19 0 0 5 16 48.48% 17 51.52%

591 9 1 0 3 6 46.15% 7 53.85%

870 15 1 0 7 9 42.86% 12 57.14%

992 6 0 0 1 5 45.45% 6 54.55%

782 21 3 0 7 14 48.28% 15 51.72%

940 28 0 0 10 23 50.00% 23 50.00%

656 20 1 0 13 13 52.00% 12 48.00%

1200 17 4 0 4 12 54.55% 10 45.45%

501 11 0 0 7 7 46.67% 8 53.33%

1075 21 1 0 4 18 50.00% 18 50.00%

712 12 0 0 7 9 52.94% 8 47.06%

536 26 2 0 13 21 60.00% 14 40.00%

786 21 3 0 4 17 53.13% 15 46.88%

1125 49 3 0 26 38 57.58% 28 42.42%

915 109 8 0 65 81 59.12% 56 40.88%

982 15 0 0 6 13 54.17% 11 45.83%

736 16 0 0 2 16 53.33% 14 46.67%

586 22 1 0 8 14 41.18% 20 58.82%

858 5 0 0 3 4 57.14% 3 42.86%

621 6 0 0 3 5 55.56% 4 44.44%

702 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

450 11 1 0 5 5 33.33% 10 66.67%

542 10 0 0 6 7 50.00% 7 50.00%

859 36 0 0 20 28 53.85% 24 46.15%

840 18 2 0 7 13 52.00% 12 48.00%

1332 24 3 0 5 18 48.65% 19 51.35%

492 3 0 0 1 3 60.00% 2 40.00%

697 10 4 0 1 6 54.55% 5 45.45%

874 9 1 0 3 6 46.15% 7 53.85%

824 29 6 0 10 17 47.22% 19 52.78%

710 19 1 0 6 13 43.33% 17 56.67%

691 4 1 0 1 2 40.00% 3 60.00%

619 5 0 0 1 5 55.56% 4 44.44%

611 15 0 0 3 13 48.15% 14 51.85%

690 13 0 0 5 10 47.62% 11 52.38%
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    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    ROCK ISLAND 1

    ROCK ISLAND 2

    ROCK ISLAND 3

    ROCK ISLAND 4

    ROCK ISLAND 5

    ROCK ISLAND 6

    ROCK ISLAND 7

    ROCK ISLAND 8

    ROCK ISLAND 9

    ROCK ISLAND 10

    ROCK ISLAND 11

    ROCK ISLAND 12

    ROCK ISLAND 13

    ROCK ISLAND 14

    ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 1

    SO ROCK ISLAND 2

    SO ROCK ISLAND 3

    SO ROCK ISLAND 4

    SO ROCK ISLAND 5

    SO ROCK ISLAND 6

    SO ROCK ISLAND 7

    SO ROCK ISLAND 8

    SO ROCK ISLAND 9

    SO ROCK ISLAND 10

    SO ROCK ISLAND 11

    SO ROCK ISLAND 12

    SO ROCK ISLAND 13

    SO ROCK ISLAND 14

    SO ROCK ISLAND 15

    SO ROCK ISLAND 16

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

DOUGLAS L. 

STRAND

KIMBERLY D. 

GOODLEY

BHC #503

824 4 2 0 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%

774 3 0 0 0 3 50.00% 3 50.00%

435 5 2 0 1 2 40.00% 3 60.00%

614 5 1 0 1 4 57.14% 3 42.86%

388 4 1 0 2 1 25.00% 3 75.00%

652 6 1 0 0 5 50.00% 5 50.00%

806 16 0 0 7 12 48.00% 13 52.00%

630 10 0 0 6 8 57.14% 6 42.86%

728 6 1 0 4 3 50.00% 3 50.00%

412 4 0 0 1 3 42.86% 4 57.14%

659 8 2 0 2 4 40.00% 6 60.00%

553 23 5 0 10 10 38.46% 16 61.54%

284 11 2 0 7 5 45.45% 6 54.55%

583 19 5 0 5 11 47.83% 12 52.17%

250 4 1 0 1 3 60.00% 2 40.00%

695 29 4 0 15 14 40.00% 21 60.00%

738 28 6 0 11 15 45.45% 18 54.55%

518 24 7 0 6 12 42.86% 16 57.14%

406 27 6 0 7 18 51.43% 17 48.57%

682 24 4 0 13 10 37.04% 17 62.96%

873 71 14 0 26 42 47.73% 46 52.27%

263 45 3 0 23 30 49.18% 31 50.82%

412 36 1 0 19 26 50.98% 25 49.02%

381 38 6 0 19 26 57.78% 19 42.22%

532 55 19 0 17 27 49.09% 28 50.91%

828 46 6 0 20 26 43.33% 34 56.67%

650 66 22 0 30 29 50.00% 29 50.00%

536 18 4 0 7 9 42.86% 12 57.14%

1059 91 12 0 34 59 47.58% 65 52.42%

876 81 17 0 18 54 49.09% 56 50.91%

910 133 19 0 66 81 50.00% 81 50.00%

817 130 22 0 56 76 47.50% 84 52.50%

620 70 14 0 31 44 54.32% 37 45.68%

861 128 13 0 68 83 51.23% 79 48.77%

546 28 4 0 15 16 48.48% 17 51.52%

775 53 7 0 23 33 47.83% 36 52.17%

813 57 7 0 17 42 50.60% 41 49.40%

1039 73 14 0 24 46 48.94% 48 51.06%

933 181 27 0 81 110 48.46% 117 51.54%

829 90 17 0 41 57 54.29% 48 45.71%

625 37 3 0 15 25 47.17% 28 52.83%

344 15 3 0 6 9 50.00% 9 50.00%

520 37 7 0 16 23 52.27% 21 47.73%

526 22 3 0 8 16 53.33% 14 46.67%

1668 136 33 0 41 78 47.27% 87 52.73%

1023 96 19 0 32 62 50.82% 60 49.18%

484 22 7 0 5 11 44.00% 14 56.00%

868 65 22 0 17 37 53.62% 32 46.38%

1214 176 46 0 58 108 53.47% 94 46.53%

905 79 21 0 24 48 52.17% 44 47.83%

570 15 3 0 1 12 52.17% 11 47.83%

1624 124 26 0 29 80 47.90% 87 52.10%

757 23 5 0 6 16 53.33% 14 46.67%

1366 63 13 0 17 38 45.78% 45 54.22%

1018 15 3 0 3 10 47.62% 11 52.38%

559 46 11 0 19 26 50.98% 25 49.02%

492 43 7 0 18 29 53.70% 25 46.30%

1735 165 47 0 37 97 48.74% 102 51.26%

612 30 9 0 10 18 56.25% 14 43.75%

544 39 12 0 12 21 50.00% 21 50.00%

89744 4859 835 0 1846 3138 50.60% 3064 49.40%
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    HAMPTON 16

    COAL VALLEY 1

    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JON A ZAHM SUE E PRATT KURT M. 

LONCKA

REG SCH TRUST BUREAU HENRY STARK

1 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

11 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -

266 16 7 0 6 7 33.33% 7 33.33% 7 33.33%

278 16 7 0 6 7 33.33% 7 33.33% 7 33.33%
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    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

RICHARD LUTZ

REG SCH TRUST HEND KNOX MER WAR

58 0 0 0 0 0 -

58 0 0 0 0 0 -
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    CANOE CREEK

    ZUMA

    PORT BYRON 

    HAMPTON 1

    HAMPTON 2

    HAMPTON 3

    HAMPTON 4

    HAMPTON 5

    HAMPTON 6

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 10

    HAMPTON 11

    HAMPTON 12

    HAMPTON 13

    HAMPTON 14

    HAMPTON 15

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    SO MOLINE 1

    SO MOLINE 2

    SO MOLINE 3

    SO MOLINE 4

    SO MOLINE 5

    SO MOLINE 6

    SO MOLINE 7

    SO MOLINE 8

    SO MOLINE 9

    SO MOLINE 10

    SO MOLINE 11

    SO MOLINE 12

    SO MOLINE 13

    SO MOLINE 14

    SO MOLINE 15

    SO MOLINE 16

    SO MOLINE 17

    SO MOLINE 18

    SO MOLINE 19

    SO MOLINE 20

    SO MOLINE 21

    SO MOLINE 22

    SO MOLINE 23

    SO MOLINE 24

    SO MOLINE 25

    SO MOLINE 26

    SO MOLINE 27

    SO MOLINE 28

    SO MOLINE 29

    MOLINE 1

    MOLINE 2

    MOLINE 3

    MOLINE 4

    MOLINE 5

    MOLINE 6

    MOLINE 7

    MOLINE 8

    MOLINE 9

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

STEVE 

SIMPSON

DAWN 

SHELTON

REG SCH TRUST ROCK ISLAND

437 80 7 0 98 64 52.89% 57 47.11%

1296 81 15 0 94 62 59.62% 42 40.38%

408 100 14 0 140 62 52.54% 56 47.46%

519 26 7 0 30 17 62.96% 10 37.04%

1047 67 9 0 76 48 48.98% 50 51.02%

1105 102 14 0 113 76 50.33% 75 49.67%

926 108 20 0 118 68 46.58% 78 53.42%

486 16 3 0 22 6 35.29% 11 64.71%

497 7 0 0 10 4 36.36% 7 63.64%

678 50 10 0 55 34 52.31% 31 47.69%

663 55 5 0 81 27 39.13% 42 60.87%

471 7 0 0 13 4 50.00% 4 50.00%

372 10 3 0 7 7 50.00% 7 50.00%

368 8 2 0 9 4 44.44% 5 55.56%

898 21 1 0 25 18 51.43% 17 48.57%

720 28 4 0 35 16 43.24% 21 56.76%

783 23 0 0 36 14 42.42% 19 57.58%

379 12 0 0 20 5 31.25% 11 68.75%

1062 47 3 0 67 28 43.08% 37 56.92%

898 66 9 0 79 39 42.39% 53 57.61%

1060 18 3 0 21 13 54.17% 11 45.83%

1036 136 39 0 122 81 47.93% 88 52.07%

673 15 1 0 21 11 52.38% 10 47.62%

818 98 29 0 107 49 49.00% 51 51.00%

454 15 1 0 19 10 43.48% 13 56.52%

1460 19 0 0 23 17 50.00% 17 50.00%

591 9 1 0 11 6 46.15% 7 53.85%

870 15 1 0 20 9 40.91% 13 59.09%

992 6 0 0 6 6 50.00% 6 50.00%

615 10 0 0 12 9 50.00% 9 50.00%

940 28 1 0 31 23 46.00% 27 54.00%

656 20 5 0 22 12 52.17% 11 47.83%

1200 17 5 0 15 11 52.38% 10 47.62%

501 11 1 0 15 8 53.33% 7 46.67%

1075 21 0 0 26 19 51.35% 18 48.65%

712 12 1 0 17 6 37.50% 10 62.50%

536 26 6 0 30 13 43.33% 17 56.67%

786 21 3 0 21 15 45.45% 18 54.55%

1125 49 5 0 61 31 43.66% 40 56.34%

915 109 19 0 136 63 47.01% 71 52.99%

982 15 0 0 20 13 52.00% 12 48.00%

736 16 0 0 17 16 51.61% 15 48.39%

586 22 2 0 26 16 47.06% 18 52.94%

858 5 0 0 9 2 33.33% 4 66.67%

621 6 0 0 8 5 50.00% 5 50.00%

702 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

450 11 1 0 14 6 37.50% 10 62.50%

542 10 0 0 15 8 53.33% 7 46.67%

859 36 6 0 42 21 43.75% 27 56.25%

840 18 3 0 20 12 48.00% 13 52.00%

1332 24 3 0 27 17 47.22% 19 52.78%

492 3 0 0 4 2 40.00% 3 60.00%

697 10 2 0 10 6 42.86% 8 57.14%

874 9 0 0 13 7 50.00% 7 50.00%

824 29 5 0 33 18 46.15% 21 53.85%

656 14 1 0 18 10 47.62% 11 52.38%

691 4 0 0 6 2 33.33% 4 66.67%

619 5 0 0 6 4 44.44% 5 55.56%

611 15 0 0 19 12 46.15% 14 53.85%

690 13 1 0 15 11 52.38% 10 47.62%
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    MOLINE 10

    MOLINE 11

    MOLINE 12

    MOLINE 13

    MOLINE 14

    MOLINE 15

    MOLINE 16

    MOLINE 17

    MOLINE 18

    MOLINE 19

    MOLINE 20

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 4

    BLACKHAWK 5

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    BOWLING 1

    BOWLING 2

    EDGINGTON 1

    EDGINGTON 2

    ANDALUSIA

    BUFFALO PRAIRIE

    DRURY

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

STEVE 

SIMPSON

DAWN 

SHELTON

REG SCH TRUST ROCK ISLAND

824 4 2 0 4 1 50.00% 1 50.00%

774 3 0 0 3 3 50.00% 3 50.00%

435 5 1 0 6 3 50.00% 3 50.00%

614 5 1 0 4 4 50.00% 4 50.00%

388 4 0 0 7 3 60.00% 2 40.00%

652 6 2 0 4 4 50.00% 4 50.00%

806 16 0 0 22 11 42.31% 15 57.69%

630 10 0 0 14 7 43.75% 9 56.25%

728 6 1 0 9 3 50.00% 3 50.00%

412 4 0 0 5 4 57.14% 3 42.86%

659 8 1 0 10 4 36.36% 7 63.64%

7 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

114 2 0 0 2 2 50.00% 2 50.00%

410 27 7 0 30 14 46.67% 16 53.33%

134 1 0 0 1 1 50.00% 1 50.00%

894 79 24 0 79 44 51.16% 42 48.84%

570 15 2 0 16 11 47.83% 12 52.17%

1624 124 28 0 122 78 46.99% 88 53.01%

491 7 0 0 8 7 53.85% 6 46.15%

1366 63 11 0 71 38 44.71% 47 55.29%

1018 15 3 0 15 10 47.62% 11 52.38%

559 46 11 0 55 26 52.00% 24 48.00%

492 43 8 0 50 28 50.91% 27 49.09%

1735 165 46 0 159 98 49.49% 100 50.51%

612 30 10 0 30 17 56.67% 13 43.33%

486 39 14 0 38 17 45.95% 20 54.05%

63124 2561 443 0 2950 1641 48.21% 1763 51.79%



OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 
PRECINCT BY PRECINCT

CONSOLIDATED GENERAL ELECTION
APRIL 2, 2019

Date:04/16/19
Time:09:19:51
Page:76 of 83

Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JAMES S. 

FERRIS

DENNIS 

OSTERLOO

REG SCH TRUST LEE OGLE  WHITESIDE

194 11 1 0 2 10 55.56% 8 44.44%

194 11 1 0 2 10 55.56% 8 44.44%
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    ZUMA

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

CARBON CLIFF-BARSTOW FIRE 4 YR

28 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0 0

371 10 8 0 0

131 5 3 0 0

549 15 13 0 0

10 1 1 0 0

1105 31 25 0 0
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    ZUMA

    HAMPTON 7

    HAMPTON 8

    HAMPTON 9 

    HAMPTON 16

    HAMPTON 17

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

JENNY L. 

GREEN

CARBON CLIFF-BARSTOW FIRE 

28 0 0 0 0 0 -

16 0 0 0 0 0 -

371 10 3 0 5 7 77.78%

131 5 0 0 4 5 83.33%

549 15 1 0 12 14 87.50%

10 1 1 0 0 0 -

1105 31 5 0 21 26 83.87%
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    BLACKHAWK 3

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

MARK H. GAST

COAL VALLEY FIRE

2 0 0 0 0 0 -

891 79 23 0 0 56 100.00%

561 15 2 0 0 13 100.00%

1615 124 27 0 0 97 100.00%

38 1 0 0 0 1 100.00%

3107 219 52 0 0 167 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    CORDOVA

    COE

    PORT BYRON 

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

ARLAN 

MCCOOL

WILLIAM 

GENUNG

CORDOVA FIRE 

631 91 5 0 32 63 45.00% 77 55.00%

72 3 1 0 1 1 33.33% 2 66.67%

92 20 1 0 12 9 34.62% 17 65.38%

795 114 7 0 45 73 43.20% 96 56.80%
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 1

    BLACKHAWK 2

    BLACKHAWK 3

    BLACKHAWK 5

    BLACKHAWK 6

    BLACKHAWK 7

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

YES NO

VILLAGE OF MILAN TAX PROP

275 13 0 0 0 8 61.54% 5 38.46%

526 22 0 0 0 13 59.09% 9 40.91%

778 89 3 0 0 68 79.07% 18 20.93%

271 20 0 0 0 11 55.00% 9 45.00%

835 63 0 0 0 40 63.49% 23 36.51%

438 38 0 0 0 22 57.89% 16 42.11%

3123 245 3 0 0 162 66.94% 80 33.06%



10 ILCS 5/22-17,22-18 Revised August, 2008 - SBE No. M-12

ABSTRACT OF VOTES

STATE OF ILLINOISCOUNTY OF ROCK ISLAND

We, the undersigned members of the canvassing board for Rock Island County do hereby certify that 
on   April 18, 2019 we canvassed the returns of an election held on April 2, 2019, and do proclaim that 
a total of 4,859 voters requested and received ballots and we do further certify that the Question of 
Public Policy on the attached list did receive the number of votes herein recorded.

Shall the maximum allowable tax rate for the Coal Valley Fire Protection District be 
increased from .30% to .40% of the value of all taxable property within the district, as 
equalized or assessed by the Department of Revenue?

Coal Valley Fire Protection District Proposition #1

YES

NO

119

124
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Jurisdiction Wide

    BLACKHAWK 3

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

YES NO

COAL VALLEY FIRE TAX RATE PROP

2 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

891 79 2 0 0 35 45.45% 42 54.55%

561 15 0 0 0 6 40.00% 9 60.00%

1615 124 0 0 0 70 56.45% 54 43.55%

38 1 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

3107 219 2 0 0 111 51.15% 106 48.85%



10 ILCS 5/22-17,22-18 Revised August, 2008 - SBE No. M-12

ABSTRACT OF VOTES

STATE OF ILLINOISCOUNTY OF ROCK ISLAND

We, the undersigned members of the canvassing board for Rock Island County do hereby certify that 
on   April 18, 2019 we canvassed the returns of an election held on April 2, 2019, and do proclaim that 
a total of 4,859 voters requested and received ballots and we do further certify that the Question of 
Public Policy on the attached list did receive the number of votes herein recorded.

Shall the Coal Valley Fire Protection District increase its special ambulance tax from .30% 
to .40% of the value of all taxable property within the District as equalized or assessed by 
the Department of Revenue for the purpose of providing any ambluance service?

Coal Valley Fire Protection District Proposition #2

YES

NO

121

124
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    BLACKHAWK 3

    COAL VALLEY 1

    COAL VALLEY 2

    COAL VALLEY 3

    RURAL

    Total

Reg. 

Voters

Times 

Counted

Times 

Blank 

Voted

Times 

Over 

Voted

Number 

Of 

Under 

Votes

YES NO

COAL VALLEY FIRE AMBULANCE TAX PROP

2 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 -

891 79 1 0 0 38 48.72% 40 51.28%

561 15 0 0 0 5 33.33% 10 66.67%

1615 124 0 0 0 69 55.65% 55 44.35%

38 1 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

3107 219 1 0 0 112 51.38% 106 48.62%




